
Pepiniera

I.D.: 98025246

Data publicarii	31.05.24	Coduri CPV	03451300-9 03450000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 23.331,00 RON - 23.331,00 RON

Descriere: CRAITE 1200BUC X 3RON=3600RON BEGONIA 600X3=1800 SPORUL CASEI 352X 3=1056
PHOTINIA 60X64=3840 LIGUSTRUM 34X 59=2006 BERBERIS 12X 59=708 SPIREA 7X 64=448
POTENTILA 13X 64=832 PIRAKANTA 2 X 59=118 ELEANUS 15X 64=960 JUNIPERUS 10X59=590
HYPERICUM 15X 64=960 MAGNOLIA 15X 179=2685 CYNERARIA 52X 49=2548 LAGESTROEMIA
15X 59=885 RODIE ARBUST 5X59=295
